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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Jeff Rupert with Veronica Swift
Mike Moreno

Rostislav Fras Quartet

Northern Conception
Linda Oh

Anton Mangold Quartet
Eric St. Laurent *
Michael Bloch Trio
Agung Munthe

Reggie Young

Hour #2

Santi de la Rubia Trio
Tony Koch and the Alt News Band*

Nicole Zuraitis
Carol Morgan

Troy Roberts
Fred Hughes Trio
Francis Voignier
Joey DeFrancesco
Troy Roberts

Ray Lyon

*Indicates Canadian Content

Song Title

Ginza Samba

Perhaps

Use the Moment: feat Antonio Faro & Jeff "Tain" Watts

Early Spring
Deeper Than Happy
East Shore

Donna Lee

Waking Up

Hats Up!

Spokeville

Hendo's World

Who Want's Kool Aid
Sunny Side

Night in Tunisia
Decoration

Matrix

Adjacent Rooms

So Near So Far

Cotu Chi Chi Chi

Solar (Flare)

Album

Let's Sail Away
Three for Three
Use The Moment
January Insomnia
Initial Here
Beijing Underground
Planet

Circular Changes
Lucid

Young Street

Broken Line
UberChill

Hive Mind
Post Cool, Volume 1

Tales & Tones

Matrix

After Hours Jazz Fusion

Project Freedom
Tales and Tones

Trinity One

Record Label
Rupe Media
Criss Cross Jazz
Animal Music

Pnoca Jazz Records
Greenleaf Music
Doctor Heart Music
Katzen Musik

AMP Music & Records
Self-Released

RGY Entertainment

Underpool

Self-Released

Dot Time Records
Self-Released

Inner Circle Music
ShoreThing Records
Epitome Music
Mack Avenue

Inner Circle

Burning Blue Records

Year
2017
2017
2017
2017
2012
2017
2016
2017
2017
2017

2017

2017

2017
2017

2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017

Track Time
5:45
6:35
6:47
6:12
4:44
6:02
3:27
5:33
5:44
3:23

6:42

6:09
4:47
6:42

8:26
5:35
2:46
5:38
6:04
5:13



This week we have:
The 1 hour show at 56:46 in a format in 1 file named

mijt_episode_93_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format
and will not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if
programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours

mijt_episode_93_seg_1.mp3 (time 17:43)
mijt_episode_93_seg_2.mp3 (time 17:35)
mijt_episode_93_seg_3.mp3 (time 21:46)
mijt_episode_93_seg_4.mp3 (time 22:18)
mijt_episode_93_seg_5.mp3 (time 18:45)
mijt_episode_93_seg_6.mp3 (time 19:52)
Total Running Time: 1:58:56

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mijt_episode_93_2hour
Total Running Time: 1:58:56
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