# MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #93 WEEK OF 11-06-2017 (2 pages)

#### Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
Jeff Rupert with Veronica Swift	Ginza Samba	Let's Sail Away	Rupe Media	2017	5:45
Mike Moreno	Perhaps	Three for Three	Criss Cross Jazz	2017	6:35
Rostislav Fras Quartet	Use the Moment: feat Antonio Faro & Jeff "Tain" Watts	Use The Moment	Animal Music	2017	6:47
Northern Conception	Early Spring	January Insomnia	Pnoca Jazz Records	2017	6:12
Linda Oh	Deeper Than Happy	Initial Here	Greenleaf Music	2012	4:44
Anton Mangold Quartet	East Shore	Beijing Underground	Doctor Heart Music	2017	6:02
Eric St. Laurent *	Donna Lee	Planet	Katzen Musik	2016	3:27
Michael Bloch Trio	Waking Up	Circular Changes	AMP Music & Records	2017	5:33
Agung Munthe	Hats Up!	Lucid	Self-Released	2017	5:44
Reggie Young	Spokeville	Young Street	RGY Entertainment	2017	3:23

## Hour #2

Santi de la Rubia Trio	Hendo's World	Broken Line	Underpool	2017	6:42
Tony Koch and the Alt News Band*	Who Want's Kool Aid	UberChill	Self-Released	2017	6:09
Nicole Zuraitis	Sunny Side	Hive Mind	Dot Time Records	2017	4:47
Carol Morgan	Night in Tunisia	Post Cool, Volume 1	Self-Released	2017	6:42
Troy Roberts	Decoration	Tales & Tones	Inner Circle Music	2017	8:26
Fred Hughes Trio	Matrix	Matrix	ShoreThing Records	2017	5:35
Francis Voignier	Adjacent Rooms	After Hours Jazz Fusion	Epitome Music	2017	2:46
Joey DeFrancesco	So Near So Far	Project Freedom	Mack Avenue	2017	5:38
Troy Roberts	Cotu Chi Chi	Tales and Tones	Inner Circle	2017	6:04
Ray Lyon	Solar (Flare)	Trinity One	Burning Blue Records	2017	5:13

\*Indicates Canadian Content

#### This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 56:46 in a format in 1 file named

mjt\_episode\_93\_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

### File Formats for 2 hour show:

# 6 Segment 2 hours

mjt\_episode\_93\_seg\_1.mp3 (time 17:43) mjt\_episode\_93\_seg\_2.mp3 (time 17:35 ) mjt\_episode\_93\_seg\_3.mp3 (time 21:46) mjt\_episode\_93\_seg\_4.mp3 (time 22:18) mjt\_episode\_93\_seg\_5.mp3 (time 18:45) mjt\_episode\_93\_seg\_6.mp3 (time 19:52) **Total Running Time: 1:58:56** 

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt\_episode\_93\_2hour

Total Running Time: 1:58:56

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday